Numer artykutu: 38-75-1021

Grunddaten
Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Etagenaufteilung

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Abmessungen
Breite

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung bei 50Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

4
12
(4/4/4)

3
50
1,7 m/min

E150

0,37 kW
230V
400V
1,93 A
1,11A
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